

## Rates 2026

## Indoor Dry Storage (Hibernate and Sail)

(21% VAT included)

**SEASON:** 

HIGH SEASON: 01/06/2026 - 30/09/2026 LOW SEASON: 01/10/2025 - 31/05/2026 WINTER PERIOD: 1/10/2025 - 31/05/2026 ANUAL: 1/1/2026 - 31/12/2026

LENGTH	MONTHLY	WINTER	ANUAL	MOVEMENT (LOW SEASON)	MOVEMENT (HIGH SEASON)
Up to 5 m	184,50 €	1.125,00€	1.998,75€	20,50€	69,00€
Up to 6 m	215,25 €	1.230,00€	2.170,00€	20,50€	69,00€
Up to 7 m	246,00€	1.335,00€	2.357,50 €	20,50€	69,00€
Up to 8 m	276,75€	1.485,00€	2.726,50 €	20,50 €	69,00€

Low Season Hours: 9 - 17 h.

High Season Hours: subject to availability.

WINTER and ANNUAL Rates include 4 days of stay in the shipyard and 8 days of navigation. Crane rates are charged per movement.

These conditions apply only to vessels that can be maneuvered using the port's equipment. For boats over 7m in length, prior contact with the Harbour Office is required.

## Indoor Dry Storage (Dry Mooring)

(21% VAT included)

**SEASON** 

HIGH SEASON: 01/06/2026 - 30/09/2026 LOW SEASON: 01/10/2025 - 31/05/2026

LENGTH	HIGH SEASON WEEK	HIGH SEASON FORTNIGHT	HIGH SEASON MONTH	HIGH SEASON 4 MONTHS	ANUAL
Up to 6 m	344,52 €	574,20€	956,99€	3.151,80 €	3.943,62 €
Up to 7 m	443,40 €	739,00€	1.231,67 €	3.596,76 €	4.438,58 €